SLIM FLEX LED EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN
EmFLEX 1602M / RM (BLACK) Series
Technical Data
Mode of Operation Maintained
Lamp Samsung 2W High flux white LED
Mains Supply	 230V AC 50Hz/60Hz
Power Consumption Single-sided: < 4W
Double-sided: < 5W

Emergency
Exit Sign
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmFLEX 1602M (B) EmFLEX 1602RM (B)
EmFLEX 1602M-E (B) EmFLEX 1602RM-E (B)
EmFLEX 1602M-T (B) EmFLEX 1602RM-T (B)
EmFLEX 1602M-D (B)
(Double-sided with arrow)
EmFLEX 1602RM-D (B)
(Double-sided)
EmFLEX 1602M-DX (B)
(Double-sided without arrow)
EmFLEX 1602RM-D-AD (B)
(Double-sided with arrow
down)
EmFLEX 1602RM-AD (B) EmFLEX 1602RM-D-AU (B)
(Double-sided with arrow up)
EmFLEX 1602RM-AU (B) EmFLEX 1602RM-DX (B)
(Double-sided without arrow)
A
ll
in